County Roundtable
Canaan Valley VFD / Community Hall
6:00 pm, Wednesday, June 14

6:00*

Intro — Tucker County Commission

Challenges / Opportunities/ Items of Interest:

6:07

6:14

6:21

6:28

6:35

6:42

6:50

6:57

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

CV PSD - Bob Metzger
CV NWR - Ron Hollis
CV Resort — Stan Beafore / Steve Drumheller
Timberline Resort — Fred Herz / Al Tomson
White Grass — Chip Chase
Heart of the Highlands — Dan Lehmann
Larry Armbruster
Updates: Mayors

Development Authority

Planning Commission

TC Cultural District Authority

Tucker County Commission

Schedule Next Meeting

*(Times are approximate and serve as a guide to keep the meeting on track)



