County Roundtable Canaan Valley VFD / Community Hall 6:00 pm, Wednesday, June 14

6:00*	Intro – Tucker County Commission
Challenges / Opportunities/ Items of Interest:	
6:07	CV PSD - Bob Metzger
6:14	CV NWR – Ron Hollis
6:21	CV Resort – Stan Beafore / Steve Drumheller
6:28	Timberline Resort – Fred Herz / Al Tomson
6:35	White Grass – Chip Chase
6:42	Heart of the Highlands – Dan Lehmann
6:50	Larry Armbruster
6:57	Updates: Mayors
7:05	Development Authority
7:10	Planning Commission
7:15	TC Cultural District Authority
7:20	Tucker County Commission

Schedule Next Meeting

^{*(}Times are approximate and serve as a guide to keep the meeting on track)